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International Students Contact
Directory of system staff responsible for International Students.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Derek M. Dabrowiak	 Executive Director, Student Affairs	 404.982.3482 
		  ddabrowiak@tcsg.edu

Holly Bates	 Student Affairs Coordinator	 404-679-1692
		  hbates@tcsg.edu
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International Students Contact

Beth Davis
Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, Georgia 31701-3514
College Main Phone:  229-430-3500
Office Phone:  229.732.5280
email: bdavis@albanytech.edu

Erin Pew
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  706-355-5045
email: epew@athenstech.edu

Christine Ball
Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4150
email: cball@augustatech.edu

Sabrina Coneway
Central Georgia Technical College 

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478-757-3400
Office Phone:  478.757.3676
email: sconeway@centralgatech.edu
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Greg Moor
Chattahoochee Technical College

980 S- Cobb Drive
Marietta, Georgia 30060
College Main Phone:  770-528-4545
Office Phone:  770-528-4528
email: gmoor@chattahoocheetech.edu

Tara Askew
Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706.649-1901 
email: taskew@columbustech.edu

Lisa Peters
Georgia Piedmont Technical College

Clarkston Campus

495 North Indian Creek Dr. 
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404-297-9522 ext. 1154
email: petersl@dekalbtech.edu

Molly Bickerton
Ogeechee Technical College 

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, Georgia 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912-871-1600
email: mbickerton@ogeecheetech.edu
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Mark Stump
Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31405
College Main Phone:  912-443-5700
Office Phone:  912-443-5706
email: mstump@savannahtech.edu

Don Smith
South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
Office Phone:  229-931-2731
email: dsmith@southgatech.edu

Agatha McRae
Southeastern Technical College

Swainsboro Campus

346 Kite Road
Swainsboro, Georgia 30401
College Main Phone:  478-289-2200
Office Phone:  478-289-2259
email: amcrae@southeasterntech.edu

Charlotte Hesters
Wiregrass Technical College

667 Perry House Road
Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750
College Main Phone:  229-468-2000
Office Phone:   229-259-5195
email: charlotte.hesters@wiregrass.edu


